
V

X

IX

I

II

III

VI

VII

IV

VIII

Nur

JKG

SKG

Class

Special Discount
If admission of 2 or 3 students ( siblings), 50% waived off on admission fee/student If Student Father/Mother belongs to Defence
Force, 20% waived off on admission fee.

Scholarship Policy :
If the student/candidate gets more than 90% in entrance exam 100 % waived off on admission fee. If the student/candidate gets more
than 70% in entrance exam 50 % waived off on admission fee.

Prospectus &
Registration 

Fee
1100

Admission Fee
Security
Deposit

Development 
Fee Tution Fee

Fee Structure for 25-26

Activity Fee
Science and

Computer Lab 
Fee

0

Exam Fee
Scholarship on
Admission Fee

-

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

-

0

0

0

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

3000 x 1

3000 x 1

3000 x 1

3000 x 1

3000 x 1

1500 x 1

2500 x 1

2500 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

5000 x 1

2600x12

3900x12

3900x12

4100x12

4100x12

4100x12

4100x12

4100x12

4400x12

4400x12

4700x12

4700x12

4700x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

500x12

1000x12

1000x12

1000x12

0

0

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

500 x 12

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

1000 x 4

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

As per Policy

Delhi Public School, Hajipur
Admission cum Fee and Policy Proposal for Academic Session 2025-26


