

Delhi Public School, Hajipur

Admission cum Fee and Policy Proposal for Academic Session 2025-26

Class	Fee Structure for 25-26								
	Prospectus & Registration Fee	Admission Fee	Security Deposit	Development Fee	Tution Fee	Activity Fee	Science and Computer Lab Fee	Exam Fee	Scholarship on Admission Fee
Nur	1100	0	2500 x 1	1500 x 1	2600x12	1000x12	0	1000 x 4	As per Policy
JKG	1100	0	2500 x 1	2500 x 1	3900x12	1000x12	0	1000 x 4	As per Policy
SKG	1100	0	2500 x 1	2500 x 1	3900x12	1000x12	0	1000 x 4	As per Policy
I	1100	20000	2500 x 1	5000 x 1	4100x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
П	1100	20000	2500 x 1	5000 x 1	4100x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
Ш	1100	20000	2500 x 1	5000 x 1	4100x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
IV	1100	20000	2500 x 1	5000 x 1	4100x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
V	1100	20000	2500 x 1	5000 x 1	4100x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
VI	1100	20000	3000 x 1	5000 x 1	4400x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
VII	1100	20000	3000 x 1	5000 x 1	4400x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
VIII	1100	20000	3000 x 1	5000 x 1	4700x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
IX	1100	20000	3000 x 1	5000 x 1	4700x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy
х	-	-	3000 x 1	5000 x 1	4700x12	500x12	500 x 12	1000 x 4	As per Policy

Scholarship Policy :

If the student/candidate gets more than 90% in entrance exam 100 % waived off on admission fee. If the student/candidate gets more than 70% in entrance exam 50 % waived off on admission fee.

Special Discount

If admission of 2 or 3 students (siblings), 50% waived off on admission fee/student If Student Father/Mother belongs to Defence Force, 20% waived off on admission fee.